KLVO Hollandkugelmeisterschaften

27.08.2016 in Waddens Druckdatum 28.08.2016

méannl. C-Jugend

Platz Vorname Name KreisverbandVerein Wurf Meter
1 Marvin Tetzlaff Ammerland Hollwege 10 411
2 Kevin Specht Ammerland Hollwege 11 438
3 Thore Minsen Butjadingen Abbehausen 11 420
4 Dominik Kdster Waterkant Langendamm- 11 416
5 Tjard Poplawski Ammerland  Moorburg-Holl 12 430
6 Eiso Bruhn Friesische We Schweinebriic 12 428
7 Gerrit Leffers Ammerland Hollwege 12 421
8 Thies Minsen Butjadingen Abbehausen 12 415
9 Fynn-Ole Rabben Ammerland Hollwege 13 417
10 Hanno Bohlje Ammerland  Moorburg-Holl 14 409
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KLVO Hollandkugelmeisterschaften

27.08.2016 in Waddens Druckdatum 28.08.2016

weibl. C-Jugend

Platz Vorname Name KreisverbandVerein Wurf Meter
1 Johanne HobbensiefkelAmmerland Westerscheps 10 404
2 Anthea Folkens Butjadingen Waddens 12 423
3 Marianne Lengen Jeverland Wiefels 12 420
4 Eske Stoffers Butjadingen Waddens 12 415
5 Jolien Lameyer Stadland Mentzhausen 12 414
6 Zarah-Marie Martens Ammerland Petersfeld 12 411
7 Leonie Scholz Butjadingen Abbehausen 14 407
8 Julienne Loschinski ~ Butjadingen Abbehausen 17 415
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KLVO Hollandkugelmeisterschaften

27.08.2016 in Waddens Druckdatum 28.08.2016

méannl. B-Jugend

Platz Vorname Name KreisverbandVerein Wurf Meter
1 Thore Bruns Butjadingen Waddens 8 477
2 Henning Sagkob Stadland Mentzhausen 8 464
3 Thore Ifsen Butjadingen Waddens 11 453
4 Christian Boekhoff Ammerland Stapel 12 483
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KLVO Hollandkugelmeisterschaften

27.08.2016 in Waddens Druckdatum 28.08.2016

weibl. B-Jugend

Platz Vorname Name KreisverbandVerein Wurf Meter
1 Jule Bddecker Ammerland  Torsholt 10 459
2 Svenja zur Brigge  Ammerland  Torsholt 12 482
3 Eileen Kohne Ammerland Petersfeld 12 474
4 Andra-Sophie Martens Ammerland Petersfeld 12 463
5 Hiske Poplawski Ammerland Hollwege 13 490
6 Jacqueline  Oltmer Ammerland Hollwege 13 470
7 Lara Grimm Butjadingen Waddens 15 459
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KLVO Hollandkugelmeisterschaften Druckdatum 28.08.2016

mannl. A-Jugend 27.08.2016 in Waddens

Platz Vorname Name KreisverbandVerein Wurf Meter
1 Sven Gartner Friesische WeGrabstede 10 603
2 Rico Wefer Stadland Mentzhausen 11 656
3 Malte Klockgether Ammerland Hollwege 12 638
4 Lukas Fresemann Ammerland Torsholt 13 656
5 Mirko Kéchel Butjadingen Waddens 16 607
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KLVO Hollandkugelmeisterschaften

27.08.2016 in Waddens Druckdatum 28.08.2016

weibl. A-Jugend

Platz Vorname Name KreisverbandVerein Wurf Meter
1 Mareile Folkens Butjadingen Waddens 11 536
2Lena Schiiler Butjadingen Esenshamm 12 525
3 Vanessa Heinz Stadland Moorriem 12 516
4 Rieke Wellpott Friesische WeBockhorn 13 530
5 Neele Bruns Butjadingen Waddens 13 506
6 Jana Bolts Stadland Moorriem 14 531
7 Jule Heibilt Ammerland Stapel 17 518
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Manner

Platz

Vorname

1 Hendrik

2 Keno

3 Soren

4 Jonas

5 Olaf

6 Bjorn

7 Tobias

8 Thorben

9 Marcel
10 Klaus
11 Timo
12 Jan
13 Rouven
14 Lenert
15 Werner
16 Reinhard

17 Hans-Rudolf

KLVO Hollandkugelmeisterschaften

27.08.2016 in Waddens

KreisverbandVerein

Name
Ridebusch
Vogts
Bruhn
Schiiler
Czeranowicz
Helmerichs
Gottler
Cordes
Brunken
Schweers
Stolle
Menke
Malerczuk
Nordbruch
Menke
Menke
Mengers

Ammerland
Ammerland

Vielstedt-Hude
Hollwege

Friesische WeSchweinebriic

Butjadingen
Butjadingen
Butjadingen
Butjadingen
Waterkant
Stadland
Stadland
Butjadingen
Stadland
Butjadingen
Butjadingen
Stadland
Stadland
Butjadingen

Esenshamm
Schweewarde
Schweewarde
Schweewarde
Spohle
Mentzhausen
Kreuzmoor
Schweewarde
Salzendeich
Waddens
Esenshamm
Moorriem
Salzendeich
Stollhamm
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10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
14
14
14
15
16

Druckdatum 28.08.2016

764
728
723
774
751
749
735
707
701
766
755
746
736
729
718
736
721



KLVO Hollandkugelmeisterschaften

Frauen 27.08.2016 in Waddens Druckdatum 28.08.2016
Platz Vorname Name KreisverbandVerein Wurf Meter

1 Wiebke Schroder Ammerland Haarenstroth 10 542

2 Sarah Bruns Butjadingen Waddens 12 543

3 Svenja Girnus Butjadingen Esenshamm 12 511

4 Elin Wefer Stadland Mentzhausen 12 507

5 Marion Meischen Butjadingen Burhave 15 521
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